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Women / 3 / L3 S3 G1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meila Smith183
Victory GTC

9.500 9.600 9.7509.325 38.175
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gwenna Leon169
Victory GTC

9.150 9.350 9.5509.000 37.050
5 2 3 2 2 

2 

Amelia Baldwin227
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.5008.850 36.550
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Hadley Troyer290
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.575 8.350 9.4509.125 36.500
1 7 2 4 4 

4 

Hailey Andress226
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.1008.550 36.150
3 3 6 6 5 

5 

Honor Russo261
Southern Starz

8.950 8.700 9.3008.575 35.525
7 6 5 5 6 

6 

Colbie Miller259
Southern Starz

9.075 8.775 8.5007.400 33.750
6 5 7 8 7 

7 

Landry Treese262
Southern Starz

8.550 8.150 8.6757.300 32.675
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Leto296
Top Flight

8.850 7.800 7.8506.800 31.300
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 G2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwendolyn Kalil162
Victory GTC

9.700 9.400 9.6509.650 38.400
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Pettersen178
Victory GTC

9.775 9.400 9.5009.125 37.800
1 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Beatrice Gushterov273
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.575 9.000 9.3259.025 36.925
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Adele Zarrinpar224
Sun Country

9.425 9.100 8.9008.850 36.275
5 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Rose Campos191
Sun Country

9.650 8.300 9.1508.800 35.900
3 8 6 4 5 

5 

Sophie Rommel179
Victory GTC

9.000 8.900 8.9009.050 35.850
8 5 3 6T 6 

6 

Drew Johnson134
Future Flipz

9.375 8.350 9.0257.950 34.700
6 7 8 5 7 

7 

Jayla Davis130
Future Flipz

9.250 8.650 8.8507.350 34.100
7 6 9 8 8 

8 

Estelle Wasmund263
Southern Starz

8.600 7.925 8.4758.350 33.350
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 G3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorena Diaz231
Tampa Gymnastics

9.700 9.200 9.4259.125 37.450
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Hailey Kundinger258
Southern Starz

9.350 8.725 9.3758.875 36.325
6 6 2 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Dulin153
Victory GTC

9.400 8.775 9.1258.700 36.000
3T 5 3 5 3 

3 

Julia Munkholm285
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 8.800 9.4758.250 35.950
2 4 5 1 4 

4 

Fabiana Botarelli123
Future Flipz

9.400 9.225 9.2007.950 35.775
3T 2 6 4 5 

5 

Macyn Barbato253
Southern Starz

9.275 9.325 9.0507.350 35.000
7 1 8 6 6 

6 

Gwendolyn Forrest154
Victory GTC

8.900 8.550 8.9258.575 34.950
8 7 4 7 7 

7 

Tessa Brunelle124
Future Flipz

9.400 8.375 8.8757.850 34.500
3T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Emily Buzzelli256
Southern Starz

8.200 8.050 8.0006.800 31.050
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 G1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gal Lawental Schori234
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.650 9.4509.200 37.875
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Soleil Valdes249
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.450 9.1009.375 37.500
1T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Izzie D'Alconzo271
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.925 9.0759.000 36.450
3 5 4 3 3 

3 

Eve Flory197
Sun Country

9.075 9.175 8.7758.900 35.925
8 3 6T 8 4 

4 

Addison Glover157
Victory GTC

9.375 9.000 9.0508.300 35.725
4 4 8 4T 5T

5T

Madyson Mandy235
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.725 8.8258.900 35.725
5 7 6T 6T 5T

5T

Kelsey LeBlanc167
Victory GTC

9.125 8.750 8.8258.950 35.650
7 6 5 6T 7 

7 

Serenity Crawford128
Future Flipz

8.450 8.450 9.0509.100 35.050
9 8 3 4T 8 

8 

Khloe Ross139
Future Flipz

9.225 8.050 8.7007.600 33.575
6 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 G2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Matzenbacher208
Sun Country

9.525 9.525 9.6009.350 38.000
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gia Sercu248
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 9.5259.425 37.525
3T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kira Denham152
Victory GTC

9.250 8.800 9.2758.850 36.175
6 4 4 3 3 

3 

Lacy Hayes133
Future Flipz

9.400 8.775 8.9009.000 36.075
3T 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Scarlett Odmark177
Victory GTC

9.400 8.625 9.0258.800 35.850
3T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Leah Cabrera125
Future Flipz

9.700 8.600 8.9008.600 35.800
1 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Reagan Scheer214
Sun Country

9.100 9.200 8.0758.750 35.125
7T 2 6 8 7 

7 

Evangeline DeTillio294
Top Flight

8.950 8.250 8.3257.800 33.325
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Isabelle Ellerbee295
Top Flight

9.100 7.300 7.9007.000 31.300
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 G3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellis Imperi202
Sun Country

9.450 9.425 9.4009.275 37.550
6T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Sicily Cannella192
Sun Country

9.650 9.050 9.2009.275 37.175
2 5 3T 3 2 

2 

May Tedder219
Sun Country

9.525 9.175 9.0009.275 36.975
3T 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Milana Piatek286
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.300 9.3759.350 36.475
6T 8 1 2 4 

4 

Ellina Peretska244
Tampa Gymnastics

9.725 9.500 8.0759.150 36.450
1 1 6 9 5 

5 

Zaakirah Bryant397
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.0258.250 36.075
3T 3 7 5 6 

6 

Laila Richard138
Future Flipz

9.075 8.425 9.1509.325 35.975
8 7 2 4 7 

7 

Priscilla Steele142
Future Flipz

9.475 8.850 8.5757.900 34.800
5 6 9 7 8 

8 

Kiki Hardaker132
Future Flipz

8.950 7.700 8.3008.100 33.050
9 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country S 113.075 28.825 28.150 27.900 28.200
21 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 111.125 28.600 26.725 27.500 28.300
12 2 2

3 Top Flight S 95.925 26.900 23.350 21.600 24.075
33 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC L 114.425 28.975 28.400 28.100 28.950
12 2 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 114.075 29.000 28.600 28.000 28.475
21 1 2

3 Future Flipz L 110.250 28.575 26.850 27.425 27.400
33 3 3
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